
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-06-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Donación altruista de sangre: el reto de masificar un acto desinteresado que ayuda a salvar tres vidas

11
907,6
$ 1.090.894

8.100
24.300

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-06-2025
Diario Concepción
Diario Concepción
Noticia general
Donación altruista de sangre: el reto de masificar un acto desinteresado que ayuda a salvar tres vidas

12
940,2
$ 1.130.123

8.100
24.300

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


